VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Chapter 1283)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Iltem 66
Compensation Board

Item 66 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2019 Second Year - FY2020

Financial Assistance for Sheriffs' Offices and Regional Jails (30700)
Financial Assistance for Regional Jail Operations (30710)

Financial Assistance for Local Law Enforcement (30712)

Financial Assistance for Local Court Services (30713)

Financial Assistance to Sheriffs (30716)

Financial Assistance for Local Jail Operations (30718)
Fund Sources:

General

Dedicated Special Revenue

$472,543,575
$153,565,798
$95,346,637
$57,246,941
$12,611,106

$153,773,093

$464,543,575

$8,000,000

$473,269,695
$154,239,005
$95,346,637
$57,246,941
$12,611,106

$153,826,006

$465,269,695

$8,000,000
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